

Special Case No. 80 of 2020.(CIS NO-156/2020)
CNR Number :WBDD01-001583-2020 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

02/17-08-2023 The case is fixed for appearance(06) & evidence.

All the six (6) accused persons on Court Bail, are present by filing haziras.
Ld. Public Prosecutor has filed attendance for the state but no witness is present today. No SR is also received from the witness.

To **16-12-2023** for evidence of CSW – 1. **Issue** summons upon the witness.
Accused persons, as before.

D/ C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.