

Special Case No. 80 of 2020.(CIS NO-156/2020)
CNR Number :WBDD01-001583-2020 (JO Code : WB00669)
Present : Mrs. S. Sen Prasad

05/10-09-2024The case is fixed for appearance(06) & evidence of CSW – 1, 4.
All the six (6) accused persons, are absent and represented by petition u/s.317
Cr.P.C. which is allowed. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Public Prosecutor-in-charge (Debasish Ghosh Dostidar) is present but
without any witness. SR is received from CSW – 1.

To date (11.09.2024) for evidence of CSW – 2, 7.

D/ C by me

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.